
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
FINANCE AND COMPANY AFFAIRS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:717
ANSWERED ON:22.11.2002
LOAN TO FOREIGN COUNTRIES
RAMSHETH THAKUR

Will the Minister of FINANCE AND COMPANY AFFAIRS be pleased to state:

(a) the loan advanced by India outstanding as on date, country-wise and

(b) the estimated interest earned by India from these countries yearly, country-wise?

Answer

Minister of State in the Ministry of Finance and Company Affairs ( Shri Anandrao V. Adsul )

(a) & (b): Information is being collected and will be laid on the Table of the House
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